Pucker Face 5K

Age Group Results

September 11, 2010



Results by T&H Timing. 



	5K Run

	Overall Female Open Winners

	Place
	Name
	City
	Bib No
	Age
	Overall
	Time
	Pace
	
	

	1
	Reilly Panozzo
	
	1453
	11
	14
	22:53.0
	7:23/M
	
	

	 

	Overall Male Open Winners

	Place
	Name
	City
	Bib No
	Age
	Overall
	Time
	Pace
	
	

	1
	Phillip Nafus
	
	1095
	39
	1
	17:23.9
	5:36/M
	
	

	 

	Female 1 to 14

	Place
	Name
	City
	Bib No
	Age
	Overall
	Time
	Pace
	
	

	1
	Marissa Perez
	
	1124
	13
	78
	28:05.3
	9:04/M
	
	

	2
	Abby White
	
	1508
	10
	131
	35:04.9
	11:19/M
	
	

	3
	Savanna Kirk
	
	1072
	14
	180
	49:35.6
	16:00/M
	
	

	 

	Male 1 to 14

	Place
	Name
	City
	Bib No
	Age
	Overall
	Time
	Pace
	
	

	1
	Tyler Kramer-Stephens
	
	1122
	12
	6
	21:25.1
	6:55/M
	
	

	2
	Shane Peisker
	
	1120
	13
	9
	21:54.6
	7:04/M
	
	

	3
	Eric Salzeider
	
	1483
	11
	19
	23:36.7
	7:37/M
	
	

	4
	Bradley Reynolds
	
	1131
	11
	25
	24:07.8
	7:47/M
	
	

	5
	Mitchell Snow
	
	1064
	14
	45
	25:49.1
	8:20/M
	
	

	6
	Buzz Cook
	
	1372
	10
	74
	27:39.6
	8:55/M
	
	

	7
	Sasa Zornja
	
	1512
	11
	130
	35:03.4
	11:18/M
	
	

	8
	Liam Curran
	
	1128
	10
	132
	35:06.6
	11:19/M
	
	

	9
	Adam White
	
	1509
	9
	133
	35:09.2
	11:20/M
	
	

	10
	Jeff Pena, Jr.
	
	1460
	11
	134
	35:10.9
	11:21/M
	
	

	11
	Ethan Lewis
	
	1434
	9
	167
	42:31.1
	13:43/M
	
	

	 

	Female 15 to 19

	Place
	Name
	City
	Bib No
	Age
	Overall
	Time
	Pace
	
	

	1
	Michelle Wartman
	
	1094
	15
	16
	23:10.7
	7:28/M
	
	

	2
	Shannon Freedom
	
	1092
	15
	68
	27:26.4
	8:51/M
	
	

	3
	Megan Fife
	
	1086
	18
	127
	34:57.0
	11:16/M
	
	

	4
	Emily Casper
	
	1069
	16
	152
	38:07.9
	12:18/M
	
	

	5
	Frankie Miller
	
	1099
	15
	170
	44:42.6
	14:25/M
	
	

	 

	Male 15 to 19

	Place
	Name
	City
	Bib No
	Age
	Overall
	Time
	Pace
	
	

	1
	Andres Ramirez
	
	1109
	19
	4
	21:12.5
	6:50/M
	
	

	 

	Female 20 to 29

	Place
	Name
	City
	Bib No
	Age
	Overall
	Time
	Pace
	
	

	1
	Rachel Huizenga
	
	1405
	21
	21
	23:53.4
	7:42/M
	
	

	2
	Jennifer Olenick
	
	1447
	28
	44
	25:46.5
	8:19/M
	
	

	3
	Joanna Salinas
	
	1482
	22
	55
	26:49.1
	8:39/M
	
	

	4
	Megan Earnshaw
	
	1383
	28
	56
	26:52.6
	8:40/M
	
	

	5
	Lisa Blocker
	
	1361
	27
	96
	30:12.4
	9:45/M
	
	

	6
	Jenny Savickas
	
	1486
	21
	104
	30:51.9
	9:57/M
	
	

	7
	Mary Moreno
	
	1123
	28
	128
	34:57.8
	11:16/M
	
	

	8
	Lisa Stacy
	
	1059
	29
	137
	35:40.4
	11:30/M
	
	

	9
	Jennie Richards
	
	1474
	26
	138
	35:41.6
	11:31/M
	
	

	10
	Julianna Parlock
	
	1454
	26
	141
	36:22.7
	11:44/M
	
	

	11
	Amy Kovacs
	
	1121
	24
	155
	38:31.4
	12:25/M
	
	

	12
	Mary Brinks
	
	1363
	28
	159
	39:15.2
	12:40/M
	
	

	13
	Erin Storey
	
	1493
	26
	160
	39:21.2
	12:42/M
	
	

	14
	Polly Dubrowski
	
	1380
	29
	162
	39:40.5
	12:48/M
	
	

	15
	Corinne Richards
	
	1473
	29
	172
	45:40.8
	14:44/M
	
	

	16
	Lynn Spinks
	
	1082
	25
	175
	45:55.4
	14:49/M
	
	

	 

	Male 20 to 29

	Place
	Name
	City
	Bib No
	Age
	Overall
	Time
	Pace
	
	

	1
	Matthew Frost
	
	1388
	27
	28
	24:42.0
	7:58/M
	
	

	2
	Andrew Riecken
	
	1478
	23
	30
	24:50.3
	8:01/M
	
	

	3
	Shaun Sanchez
	
	1485
	27
	39
	25:20.5
	8:10/M
	
	

	4
	Howard Ridder III
	
	1476
	26
	46
	26:08.6
	8:26/M
	
	

	5
	Michael Pepelea
	
	1463
	29
	47
	26:10.0
	8:26/M
	
	

	6
	Brandon Mike
	
	1111
	25
	54
	26:47.1
	8:38/M
	
	

	7
	Joshua Blocer
	
	1360
	27
	82
	28:26.4
	9:10/M
	
	

	8
	J.T. Wangercyn
	
	1502
	21
	88
	28:57.4
	9:20/M
	
	

	9
	Ken Leep
	
	1428
	26
	103
	30:40.4
	9:54/M
	
	

	 

	Female 30 to 39

	Place
	Name
	City
	Bib No
	Age
	Overall
	Time
	Pace
	
	

	1
	Emily Adams
	
	1351
	39
	24
	24:04.8
	7:46/M
	
	

	2
	Janna Hagensick
	
	1399
	30
	27
	24:09.6
	7:47/M
	
	

	3
	Jennifer Parent
	
	1083
	32
	29
	24:49.4
	8:00/M
	
	

	4
	Molly Krodel
	
	1416
	30
	35
	25:10.7
	8:07/M
	
	

	5
	Laura Ozelie
	
	1451
	39
	51
	26:40.0
	8:36/M
	
	

	6
	Suzanne Dao
	
	1114
	39
	52
	26:42.1
	8:37/M
	
	

	7
	Rebecca Gonzales
	
	1394
	33
	57
	26:52.7
	8:40/M
	
	

	8
	Lori Chen
	
	1370
	37
	59
	27:02.4
	8:43/M
	
	

	9
	Stacey Stasko
	
	1492
	35
	63
	27:05.5
	8:44/M
	
	

	10
	Teresa Huizenga
	
	1404
	33
	73
	27:38.8
	8:55/M
	
	

	11
	Alyssa Makowski
	
	1436
	38
	79
	28:10.7
	9:05/M
	
	

	12
	Michelle Butler
	
	1366
	31
	86
	28:44.2
	9:16/M
	
	

	13
	Lisa Maskalick
	
	1073
	32
	94
	29:44.1
	9:35/M
	
	

	14
	Monica Busovsky-Garcia
	
	1365
	32
	102
	30:30.4
	9:50/M
	
	

	15
	Michele Garcia
	
	1389
	36
	106
	31:07.4
	10:02/M
	
	

	16
	Nicole Griffin
	
	1395
	31
	107
	31:11.7
	10:04/M
	
	

	17
	Claudia Ramirez
	
	1110
	38
	110
	31:36.4
	10:12/M
	
	

	18
	Judith Kupsik
	
	1418
	34
	111
	31:38.2
	10:12/M
	
	

	19
	Pepelea Whitney
	
	1068
	31
	112
	31:42.4
	10:14/M
	
	

	20
	Lisa Tul
	
	1497
	33
	113
	32:42.3
	10:33/M
	
	

	21
	Jessica Vargas
	
	1499
	31
	114
	32:45.5
	10:34/M
	
	

	22
	Sarah Cuevas-Cichocki
	
	1374
	34
	118
	33:25.5
	10:47/M
	
	

	23
	Vicki Rosenbaum
	
	1479
	36
	122
	34:10.2
	11:01/M
	
	

	24
	Teresa White
	
	1507
	38
	129
	35:00.1
	11:17/M
	
	

	25
	Kristen Jurich
	
	1410
	32
	136
	35:33.9
	11:28/M
	
	

	26
	Trisha Angel
	
	1354
	30
	142
	36:28.4
	11:46/M
	
	

	27
	Veronica Franco
	
	1387
	37
	153
	38:09.3
	12:18/M
	
	

	28
	Suzanne Dao
	
	1375
	39
	154
	38:14.8
	12:20/M
	
	

	29
	Rebecca Glassburn
	
	1393
	31
	156
	38:58.9
	12:34/M
	
	

	30
	Kari Eckart
	
	1106
	34
	158
	39:08.9
	12:37/M
	
	

	31
	Kristy Clark
	
	1058
	31
	163
	40:04.8
	12:55/M
	
	

	32
	Carrie Lauritzen
	
	1105
	34
	164
	40:18.1
	13:00/M
	
	

	33
	Lyndsay Malmoff
	
	1437
	30
	165
	41:53.0
	13:31/M
	
	

	34
	Jill Lewis
	
	1433
	37
	168
	42:31.1
	13:43/M
	
	

	35
	Andrea Smith
	
	1490
	35
	171
	45:33.4
	14:42/M
	
	

	36
	Mendy Hutts
	
	1408
	38
	173
	45:40.9
	14:44/M
	
	

	37
	Teresa Nelson
	
	1445
	30
	174
	45:55.3
	14:49/M
	
	

	38
	Trisha Laich
	
	1422
	34
	178
	47:15.9
	15:15/M
	
	

	 

	Male 30 to 39

	Place
	Name
	City
	Bib No
	Age
	Overall
	Time
	Pace
	
	

	1
	George Van Lanton
	
	1077
	31
	5
	21:22.8
	6:54/M
	
	

	2
	Timothy Brown
	
	1093
	39
	7
	21:34.1
	6:57/M
	
	

	3
	Allan Dubrowski
	
	1379
	35
	8
	21:47.2
	7:02/M
	
	

	4
	Demetrius Reyna
	
	1132
	30
	11
	22:31.1
	7:16/M
	
	

	5
	Tom Reynolds
	
	1130
	34
	12
	22:33.1
	7:16/M
	
	

	6
	Mark Ozelie
	
	1450
	38
	13
	22:44.3
	7:20/M
	
	

	7
	Adam Magdziarz
	
	1435
	32
	15
	23:00.9
	7:25/M
	
	

	8
	Jason Jeka
	
	1091
	32
	22
	23:55.3
	7:43/M
	
	

	9
	Tom Hagensick
	
	1398
	36
	26
	24:08.8
	7:47/M
	
	

	10
	tim mayer
	
	1440
	39
	32
	24:54.4
	8:02/M
	
	

	11
	Michael Earnshaw
	
	1382
	30
	33
	25:02.7
	8:05/M
	
	

	12
	Justin Holata
	
	1402
	30
	37
	25:14.0
	8:08/M
	
	

	13
	Chris Pena
	
	1459
	35
	41
	25:25.2
	8:12/M
	
	

	14
	Ed Olszewski
	
	1133
	35
	50
	26:24.1
	8:31/M
	
	

	15
	Jeff Pena, Sr.
	
	1461
	33
	53
	26:46.6
	8:38/M
	
	

	16
	Dave Wleklinski
	
	1510
	36
	76
	27:41.2
	8:56/M
	
	

	17
	Joe Tolliver
	
	1495
	32
	80
	28:12.3
	9:06/M
	
	

	18
	Matthew Djukic
	
	1378
	38
	84
	28:32.3
	9:12/M
	
	

	19
	Joe Garcia
	
	1392
	36
	123
	34:20.6
	11:05/M
	
	

	20
	Blasé Spoljoric
	
	1115
	35
	124
	34:25.3
	11:06/M
	
	

	21
	Victor Garcia
	
	1391
	32
	149
	37:35.3
	12:07/M
	
	

	22
	Konrad Werner
	
	1506
	37
	166
	41:53.4
	13:31/M
	
	

	 

	Female 40 to 49

	Place
	Name
	City
	Bib No
	Age
	Overall
	Time
	Pace
	
	

	1
	Jill Kim
	
	1103
	42
	31
	24:51.6
	8:01/M
	
	

	2
	Dawn Broelmann
	
	1112
	46
	70
	27:31.8
	8:53/M
	
	

	3
	Brenda DeVries
	
	1085
	41
	71
	27:34.3
	8:54/M
	
	

	4
	Leslie Gallegos
	
	1097
	44
	91
	29:18.2
	9:27/M
	
	

	5
	Kris Pilewski
	
	1470
	42
	95
	30:03.7
	9:42/M
	
	

	6
	Rebecca Hunt
	
	1407
	43
	97
	30:15.7
	9:45/M
	
	

	7
	Judy Atalee
	
	1358
	40
	99
	30:21.4
	9:47/M
	
	

	8
	Sherri Webber
	
	1116
	42
	101
	30:29.2
	9:50/M
	
	

	9
	Leticia Garcia
	
	1390
	41
	105
	31:02.1
	10:01/M
	
	

	10
	Melinda Webb
	
	1505
	42
	116
	33:04.8
	10:40/M
	
	

	11
	Linda Olszewski
	
	1113
	41
	125
	34:29.1
	11:07/M
	
	

	12
	carrie nadolski
	
	1444
	48
	139
	35:48.2
	11:33/M
	
	

	13
	Laura Fife
	
	1087
	45
	144
	36:54.8
	11:54/M
	
	

	14
	Lisa Kanacer
	
	1101
	41
	145
	36:55.0
	11:55/M
	
	

	15
	Lori Leep
	
	1427
	46
	148
	37:34.8
	12:07/M
	
	

	16
	Paula Szakacs
	
	1494
	48
	150
	37:52.1
	12:13/M
	
	

	17
	Susan Peterson
	
	1466
	42
	157
	38:59.8
	12:35/M
	
	

	18
	Peggy Cash
	
	1367
	41
	161
	39:33.3
	12:45/M
	
	

	19
	Karen Gumulauski
	
	1397
	49
	176
	45:56.0
	14:49/M
	
	

	20
	Jacinda Yerga
	
	1098
	41
	177
	45:57.1
	14:49/M
	
	

	21
	Dawn Kirk
	
	1412
	43
	179
	49:10.6
	15:52/M
	
	

	 

	Male 40 to 49

	Place
	Name
	City
	Bib No
	Age
	Overall
	Time
	Pace
	
	

	1
	Frank Johnson
	
	1118
	47
	2
	19:30.8
	6:17/M
	
	

	2
	Donald Kirk
	
	1411
	45
	10
	22:15.3
	7:11/M
	
	

	3
	Michael Webber
	
	1117
	44
	17
	23:18.1
	7:31/M
	
	

	4
	John Salzeider
	
	1484
	47
	20
	23:43.4
	7:39/M
	
	

	5
	Thomas Balczo
	
	1359
	42
	23
	24:00.8
	7:45/M
	
	

	6
	James Vacracos
	
	1498
	45
	34
	25:07.0
	8:06/M
	
	

	7
	Steven Strahinich
	
	1089
	40
	36
	25:12.3
	8:08/M
	
	

	8
	Thomas Kawaler
	
	1102
	41
	38
	25:16.9
	8:09/M
	
	

	9
	Richard Duttweiler
	
	1381
	49
	40
	25:21.4
	8:11/M
	
	

	10
	Frank Soria
	
	1491
	47
	42
	25:27.1
	8:13/M
	
	

	11
	Roman Artega
	
	1357
	47
	43
	25:41.7
	8:17/M
	
	

	12
	Todd Peterson
	
	1467
	43
	48
	26:17.4
	8:29/M
	
	

	13
	Fred Leep
	
	1426
	45
	58
	27:00.4
	8:43/M
	
	

	14
	Robert Chen
	
	1369
	41
	60
	27:02.7
	8:43/M
	
	

	15
	Tom Fife
	
	1088
	46
	61
	27:03.0
	8:44/M
	
	

	16
	Art Kim
	
	1104
	43
	62
	27:03.7
	8:44/M
	
	

	17
	Steve Kieltyka
	
	1119
	49
	64
	27:11.9
	8:46/M
	
	

	18
	Howard Ridder Jr.
	
	1477
	49
	65
	27:13.4
	8:47/M
	
	

	19
	Dan Mazur
	
	1441
	44
	69
	27:29.3
	8:52/M
	
	

	20
	Kenneth DeVries
	
	1084
	42
	72
	27:34.8
	8:54/M
	
	

	21
	Austin Foley
	
	1386
	41
	75
	27:39.8
	8:55/M
	
	

	22
	Neil Amling
	
	1129
	49
	81
	28:24.6
	9:10/M
	
	

	23
	Ron Kucer
	
	1417
	44
	89
	29:12.3
	9:25/M
	
	

	24
	BROCK FEHRMAN
	
	1385
	41
	90
	29:12.4
	9:25/M
	
	

	25
	Tom Mayer
	
	1090
	42
	92
	29:25.9
	9:29/M
	
	

	26
	Michael McDowell
	
	1080
	43
	121
	34:02.8
	10:59/M
	
	

	27
	Daniel Perez
	
	1125
	42
	126
	34:56.2
	11:16/M
	
	

	28
	Larry Moore
	
	1066
	45
	146
	36:59.5
	11:56/M
	
	

	29
	Jim Snow
	
	1065
	44
	147
	36:59.5
	11:56/M
	
	

	30
	Derick Thielbar
	
	1079
	40
	169
	44:28.7
	14:21/M
	
	

	 

	Female 50 to 59

	Place
	Name
	City
	Bib No
	Age
	Overall
	Time
	Pace
	
	

	1
	Debbie Catania
	
	1368
	56
	85
	28:43.8
	9:16/M
	
	

	2
	Elaine Wangercyn
	
	1503
	55
	87
	28:57.3
	9:20/M
	
	

	3
	Ramona Arias-Nava
	
	1356
	51
	108
	31:13.5
	10:04/M
	
	

	4
	Diana Kovach
	
	1075
	51
	117
	33:24.7
	10:46/M
	
	

	5
	Ruth Bonacci
	
	1362
	55
	119
	33:42.3
	10:52/M
	
	

	6
	Brenda Courtney
	
	1057
	51
	135
	35:23.3
	11:25/M
	
	

	7
	Donna Holmer
	
	1076
	52
	140
	35:51.7
	11:34/M
	
	

	8
	Melissa Angyus
	
	1127
	54
	143
	36:48.7
	11:52/M
	
	

	9
	Dawn Angel
	
	1355
	56
	151
	37:53.3
	12:13/M
	
	

	 

	Male 50 to 59

	Place
	Name
	City
	Bib No
	Age
	Overall
	Time
	Pace
	
	

	1
	Javier DeLuna
	
	1096
	58
	3
	20:57.7
	6:45/M
	
	

	2
	Jim Eriks
	
	1384
	53
	18
	23:30.0
	7:35/M
	
	

	3
	Dennis Bacassone
	
	1074
	56
	66
	27:13.5
	8:47/M
	
	

	4
	David Albright
	
	1353
	51
	67
	27:24.3
	8:50/M
	
	

	5
	patrick scoleri
	
	1487
	52
	83
	28:31.4
	9:12/M
	
	

	6
	Carlos Salinas
	
	1481
	55
	93
	29:32.2
	9:32/M
	
	

	7
	Jerry Huizenga
	
	1406
	58
	98
	30:18.9
	9:46/M
	
	

	8
	Jose Lopez
	
	1100
	57
	109
	31:18.8
	10:06/M
	
	

	9
	Pete Klaeser
	
	1415
	54
	120
	33:43.3
	10:53/M
	
	

	 

	Male 60 to 69

	Place
	Name
	City
	Bib No
	Age
	Overall
	Time
	Pace
	
	

	1
	Tom Hutmacher
	
	1108
	62
	49
	26:21.3
	8:30/M
	
	

	2
	Stan Binek
	
	1107
	62
	77
	27:42.9
	8:56/M
	
	

	3
	Michael Moskalick
	
	1443
	65
	115
	32:54.2
	10:37/M
	
	

	 

	Male 70 and over

	Place
	Name
	City
	Bib No
	Age
	Overall
	Time
	Pace
	
	

	1
	George Pavol
	
	1458
	76
	100
	30:23.1
	9:48/M
	
	

	 

	2.5K Walk

	Female 1 to 14

	Place
	Name
	City
	Bib No
	Age
	Overall
	Time
	Pace
	
	

	1
	Sarah Manning
	
	1439
	9
	7
	22:12.6
	14:48/M
	
	

	 

	Female 20 to 29

	Place
	Name
	City
	Bib No
	Age
	Overall
	Time
	Pace
	
	

	1
	becca lagestee
	
	1420
	23
	4
	21:01.5
	14:01/M
	
	

	2
	Jessica Gulvas
	
	1396
	24
	11
	22:15.0
	14:50/M
	
	

	3
	Melissa Oller
	
	1448
	25
	17
	23:17.1
	15:31/M
	
	

	4
	Ashley Pepelea
	
	1462
	28
	20
	23:26.1
	15:37/M
	
	

	 

	Female 30 to 39

	Place
	Name
	City
	Bib No
	Age
	Overall
	Time
	Pace
	
	

	1
	Heather Van Lanton
	
	1078
	31
	5
	21:25.6
	14:17/M
	
	

	2
	Caroline Diaz
	
	1377
	30
	6
	22:11.8
	14:47/M
	
	

	3
	Angela Lehman
	
	1432
	33
	10
	22:15.0
	14:50/M
	
	

	4
	Marci Brown
	
	1081
	31
	18
	23:24.3
	15:36/M
	
	

	5
	Angelica Phillips
	
	1468
	35
	25
	25:16.5
	16:51/M
	
	

	6
	Jennifer Kirk
	
	1414
	32
	26
	25:17.7
	16:51/M
	
	

	 

	Male 30 to 39

	Place
	Name
	City
	Bib No
	Age
	Overall
	Time
	Pace
	
	

	1
	Paul Phillips
	
	1469
	36
	22
	24:18.2
	16:12/M
	
	

	2
	Garnett Kirk
	
	1413
	31
	23
	24:25.3
	16:17/M
	
	

	 

	Female 40 to 49

	Place
	Name
	City
	Bib No
	Age
	Overall
	Time
	Pace
	
	

	1
	Denise Oller
	
	1449
	44
	2
	20:42.6
	13:48/M
	
	

	2
	SUE LAGESTEE
	
	1419
	49
	3
	21:01.4
	14:01/M
	
	

	3
	Kristine Manning
	
	1438
	47
	8
	22:12.9
	14:48/M
	
	

	4
	Jolyne Halton
	
	1401
	40
	16
	22:34.2
	15:03/M
	
	

	5
	Diane Smith
	
	1488
	47
	24
	25:16.3
	16:51/M
	
	

	6
	Michelle O'Day
	
	1446
	41
	30
	26:26.5
	17:37/M
	
	

	7
	Brenda Ridder
	
	1475
	48
	31
	27:27.3
	18:18/M
	
	

	 

	Male 40 to 49

	Place
	Name
	City
	Bib No
	Age
	Overall
	Time
	Pace
	
	

	1
	tim lagestee
	
	1421
	48
	1
	16:27.8
	10:58/M
	
	

	2
	Barry Smith
	
	1489
	46
	27
	25:35.1
	17:03/M
	
	

	3
	John Trytek
	
	1496
	47
	28
	26:11.4
	17:27/M
	
	

	 

	Female 50 to 59

	Place
	Name
	City
	Bib No
	Age
	Overall
	Time
	Pace
	
	

	1
	Jacki McAvoy
	
	1442
	51
	15
	22:34.0
	15:03/M
	
	

	2
	Arvay Sue
	
	1067
	50
	19
	23:25.8
	15:37/M
	
	

	 

	Male 50 to 59

	Place
	Name
	City
	Bib No
	Age
	Overall
	Time
	Pace
	
	

	1
	Dennis Rubino
	
	1480
	54
	29
	26:12.3
	17:28/M
	
	

	 

	Female 60 to 69

	Place
	Name
	City
	Bib No
	Age
	Overall
	Time
	Pace
	
	

	1
	Sandry marvel
	
	1070
	64
	12
	22:21.7
	14:54/M
	
	

	2
	Yvonne Skorupa
	
	1071
	64
	13
	22:22.5
	14:55/M
	
	

	 

	Male 60 to 69

	Place
	Name
	City
	Bib No
	Age
	Overall
	Time
	Pace
	
	

	1
	Michael Diaz
	
	1376
	60
	9
	22:13.8
	14:49/M
	
	

	 

	Female 70 and over

	Place
	Name
	City
	Bib No
	Age
	Overall
	Time
	Pace
	
	

	1
	Sally Zimmerman
	
	1511
	73
	21
	23:27.4
	15:38/M
	
	

	 

	Male 70 and over

	Place
	Name
	City
	Bib No
	Age
	Overall
	Time
	Pace
	
	

	1
	John Halton
	
	1400
	78
	14
	22:33.9
	15:02/M
	
	




